
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	REWIND	V2	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $300.00
2025-09-12 Grant	to	Lou txn_zVHyaqO -$1.00 $299.00
2025-09-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lou txn_lZHQAOK $1.00 $300.00
2025-09-12 Grant	to	kieran txn_d7Ha5nG -$54.00 $246.00
2025-09-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	kieran txn_zVHyalO $54.00 $300.00
2025-09-12 Grant	to	Lou txn_mAHO20X -$1.00 $299.00
2025-09-12 ktx	porta	pros	for	kieran txn_brHZv5L -$54.00 $245.00
2025-09-13 Grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_d7Hagva -$64.00 $181.00
2025-09-14 Topup	of	grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_EyHPvYW -$1.00 $180.00
2025-09-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lou txn_5wHR8VB $1.00 $181.00
2025-09-14 Grant	to	Jose	Martinez txn_V0HLEZP -$45.50 $135.50
2025-09-14 Grant	to	Ben txn_MNHpKeP -$67.00 $68.50
2025-09-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ben txn_0eHqMQw $67.00 $135.50
2025-09-14 Grant	to	Ben txn_LgHbQA2 -$60.00 $75.50
2025-09-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ben txn_gnHPbby $0.62 $76.12
2025-09-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_zVHyKKv $0.89 $77.01
2025-09-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jose	Martinez txn_wNHJpp6 $0.45 $77.46
2025-09-22 Grant	to	Harshal txn_YRHKlEO -$65.00 $12.46
2025-09-25 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_MNHp6n5 $300.00 $312.46
2025-09-25 Grant	to	Eklavya	Eklavya txn_zVHygM5 -$67.00 $245.46
2025-09-25 Grant	to	Harshal txn_lZHQdee -$65.00 $180.46
2025-09-25 Grant	to	Suyash	Takle txn_wNHJO4Q -$67.00 $113.46
2025-09-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Harshal txn_66HO5KR $65.00 $178.46
2025-09-25 Topup	of	grant	to	Eklavya	. txn_GkH495w -$0.50 $177.96
2025-09-26 Grant	to	nullsec0x txn_EyHPaXy -$72.00 $105.96
2025-09-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eklavya	. txn_66HO5aX $67.50 $173.46
2025-09-27 Grant	to	Eklavya	Eklavya txn_BZH8JGg -$67.50 $105.96
2025-09-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	nullsec0x txn_JxHv5yq $0.04 $106.00
2025-09-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Suyash	Takle txn_9KHyv6W $0.77 $106.77
2025-09-28 Porta	Pros	for	Eklavya txn_lZHQJQq -$67.19 $39.58
2025-09-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eklavya	Eklavya txn_evHRaRa $67.50 $107.08

WITHDRAWN:	$818.69.	DEPOSITED:	$625.77. $107.08

YSWS	–	Rewind	V2	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Rewind	V2's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


